
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
March, 2017

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 4,644 0 0 2,967 0 1,248 0 0

Allegany 441 0 0 0 110 308 0 0

Broome 2,686 0 0 112 0 683 1,752 0

Cattaraugus 935 0 0 0 230 651 0 0

Cayuga 1,431 0 0 0 0 775 555 0

Chautauqua 1,670 0 0 0 168 1,474 0 0

Chemung 928 0 0 0 0 489 335 0

Chenango 876 0 0 13 0 498 328 0

Clinton 1,341 0 0 0 0 956 347 0

Columbia 1,210 0 0 635 0 544 0 0

Cortland 969 0 0 0 0 678 244 0

Delaware 617 0 0 87 0 375 155 0

Dutchess 5,047 0 0 185 0 2,576 0 0

Erie 9,156 0 0 0 1,221 3,598 0 0

Essex 782 0 0 23 0 490 250 0

Franklin 655 0 0 0 0 386 269 0

Fulton 1,221 0 0 228 0 945 35 0

Genesee 1,042 0 0 0 8 716 0 0

Greene 794 0 0 407 0 372 0 0

Hamilton 78 0 0 0 0 54 24 0

Herkimer 1,610 0 0 29 0 1,213 355 0

Jefferson 1,726 0 0 0 0 185 1,018 0

Lewis 720 0 0 0 0 193 486 0

Livingston 994 0 0 0 0 255 649 0

Madison 1,202 0 0 2 0 634 513 0

Monroe 12,160 0 0 0 0 1,513 9,250 0

Montgomery 1,182 0 0 419 0 723 40 0

Nassau 28,802 1,469 6,552 0 0 6,924 0 3,954

Niagara 2,946 0 0 0 0 2,339 0 0

Oneida 4,254 0 0 34 0 2,568 1,388 0

Onondaga 7,289 0 0 0 0 3,710 2,179 0

Ontario 2,197 0 0 0 0 236 1,807 0

Orange 8,347 1,683 0 115 0 3,762 0 0

Orleans 804 0 0 0 65 431 308 0

Oswego 2,327 0 0 0 0 1,439 410 0

Otsego 1,109 0 0 162 0 530 417 0

Putnam 1,833 0 486 0 0 1,306 0 0

Rensselaer 2,669 0 0 1,818 0 710 0 0

Rockland 10,960 557 0 0 0 7,982 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,708 0 0 0 0 694 821 0

Saratoga 4,186 0 0 2,449 0 1,537 0 0

Schenectady 3,207 0 0 1,518 0 1,539 0 0

Schoharie 532 0 0 403 0 129 0 0

Schuyler 279 0 0 0 0 147 132 0

Seneca 524 0 0 0 0 87 409 0

Steuben 1,399 0 0 0 0 700 699 0

Suffolk 36,739 3,758 4,521 0 0 8,630 0 7,044

Sullivan 1,438 0 0 0 0 540 0 0

Tioga 766 0 0 67 0 353 329 0

Tompkins 1,304 0 0 0 0 583 473 0

Ulster 3,520 0 0 250 0 1,854 0 0

Warren 1,447 0 0 357 0 1,024 0 0

Washington 1,648 0 0 582 0 1,043 0 0

Wayne 2,207 0 0 0 0 373 1,793 0

Westchester 15,515 1,226 2,325 0 0 3,575 0 0

Wyoming 799 0 0 0 179 619 0 0

Yates 463 0 0 0 0 55 408 0

Bronx 17,199 1,827 1,834 0 0 2,635 0 5,538

Kings 45,994 666 12,856 0 0 7,320 0 7,267

New York 8,927 522 1,692 0 0 1,613 0 2,636

Queens 47,571 1,157 10,204 0 0 9,819 0 9,610

Richmond 6,505 27 2,683 0 0 2,073 0 596

Total 333,531 12,892 43,153 12,862 1,981 101,411 28,178 36,645

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
March, 2017

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 4,644 0 0 0 227 0 99 0 103

Allegany 441 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0

Broome 2,686 0 0 0 0 0 139 0 0

Cattaraugus 935 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 0

Cayuga 1,431 0 0 0 0 0 101 0 0

Chautauqua 1,670 0 0 0 0 0 9 19 0

Chemung 928 0 0 0 0 0 104 0 0

Chenango 876 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0

Clinton 1,341 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0

Columbia 1,210 0 0 0 10 0 21 0 0

Cortland 969 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 0

Delaware 617 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 5,047 0 0 0 1,865 0 0 0 421

Erie 9,156 0 3,758 0 0 0 0 510 69

Essex 782 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

Franklin 655 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,221 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0

Genesee 1,042 0 0 0 274 0 44 0 0

Greene 794 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,610 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0

Jefferson 1,726 0 0 0 51 0 472 0 0

Lewis 720 0 0 0 2 0 39 0 0

Livingston 994 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,202 0 0 0 0 0 53 0 0

Monroe 12,160 0 0 0 1,018 0 377 2 0

Montgomery 1,182 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 28,802 2,236 0 0 0 0 7,494 0 173

Niagara 2,946 0 492 0 0 0 109 0 6

Oneida 4,254 0 0 0 16 0 248 0 0

Onondaga 7,289 0 0 0 0 750 650 0 0

Ontario 2,197 0 0 0 109 0 45 0 0

Orange 8,347 0 0 0 2,237 0 355 0 195

Orleans 804 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,327 0 0 0 0 199 279 0 0

Otsego 1,109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,833 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,669 0 0 0 80 0 20 0 41

Rockland 10,960 0 0 0 1,472 0 606 0 343

St. Lawrence 1,708 0 0 0 0 0 193 0 0

Saratoga 4,186 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,207 0 0 0 138 0 0 0 12

Schoharie 532 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 279 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 524 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0

Steuben 1,399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 36,739 2,103 0 0 0 0 10,683 0 0

Sullivan 1,438 0 0 0 898 0 0 0 0

Tioga 766 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0

Tompkins 1,304 0 0 0 0 248 0 0 0

Ulster 3,520 0 0 0 1,135 0 78 0 203

Warren 1,447 0 0 0 49 0 17 0 0

Washington 1,648 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,207 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 0

Westchester 15,515 766 0 0 6,868 0 755 0 0

Wyoming 799 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Yates 463 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 17,199 598 0 3,506 0 0 816 0 445

Kings 45,994 1,246 0 4,181 0 0 11,890 0 568

New York 8,927 546 0 941 0 0 799 0 178

Queens 47,571 3,020 0 6,690 0 0 5,752 0 1,319

Richmond 6,505 370 0 0 0 0 756 0 0

Total 333,531 10,885 4,250 15,318 16,818 1,244 43,209 609 4,076

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


